wol uwe Cent er

Si nt - St evens- Wl uwe

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22042)

Best at
Const at

111920-79
111920-79
309094- 52
111920-79
212730-09
111920-79
309094- 52
309094- 52
111920-79
165785-12
309094- 52
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
303517- 04
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
165785-12
111920-79
309094- 52
111920-79
135721-18
111920-79
111920-79
309094- 52
111920-79
309094- 52
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
212730-09
309094- 52
111920-79
311269-93
311269-93
303517- 04
309094- 52
111920-79
309094- 52
309094- 52
111920-79
212730-09
308496- 36
135721-18
309094- 52
214814- 56
303517-04
303517- 04
208956- 18
111920-79
212730-09
309094- 52
111920-79
111920-79
303517-04
111920-79
217453-76
309094- 52
111920-79
309094- 52
208956- 18
202963- 39
309094- 52
214814- 56
309094- 52
224431-70
135721-18
111920-79
111920-79
165785-12

Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
BLOCKMANS- S| AN

Van Loock-De Laet

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Van Loock-De Laet
Bosmans Jul i en

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Bosmans Jul i en

Van Loock-De Laet

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Van Loock-De Laet

Ri epl - Monmmerts
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Van Loock-De Laet

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
BLOCKMANS- S| AN

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Van Loock-De Laet

Cl ERESZKO Adam

Cl ERESZKO Adam
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
BLOCKMANS- SI AN
VLEERACKER Johan

Ri epl - Mommerts
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Team Decost er
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
MOMVRERTS M J.

Van Loock-De Laet
BLOCKMANS- SI AN

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Van Loock-De Laet
DEKEYSER GEBR.

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
MOMVRERTS M J.
LAVMBRECHTS-
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Team Decost er

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
CRABBE Boudewi j n

Ri epl - Monmmerts
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Bosmans Jul i en

VAN BOSSI

Geneent
Local it

Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Per k

Vi | voor
BERG

Vi | voor
Per k

Per k

Vi | voor
Wespel a
Per k

Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
STEENOK
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Wespel a
Vi | voor
Per k

Vi | voor
Kort enb
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Per k

Vi | voor
Per k

Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
BERG
Per k

Vi | voor
KAMPENH
KAMPENH
STEENOK
Per k

Vi | voor
Per k

Per k

Vi | voor
BERG
KORTENB
Kort enb
Per k
KRAAI NE
STEENOK
STEENOK
KORTENB
Vi | voor
BERG
Per k

Vi | voor
Vi | voor
STEENOK
Vi | voor
HEVER
Per k

Vi | voor
Per k
KORTENB
BOORTME
Per k
KRAAI NE
Per k
Kanpenh
Kort enb
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Wespel a

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
7 184603
53 2
42 184355
38 3
9 188072
1 4
56 2
81 3
23 5
9 191409
68 4
27 6
45 7
4 8
27 182717
51 9
33 10
42 11
52 12
28 13
3 2
62 14
84 5
61 15
35 182975
6 16
3 17
40 6
9 18
43 7
48 19
29 20
47 21
14 2
3 8
39 22
1 188397
7 2
41 2
5 9
34 23
69 10
48 11
35 24
1 3
7 182703
27 2
26 12
40 176866
38 3
40 4
10 182102
54 25
21 4
49 13
22 26
56 27
18 5
57 28
3 190895
91 14
5 29
97 15
3 2
3 191742
16 16
46 2
96 17
1 187701
13 3
15 30
49 31
21 3

Ri ng
Bague

203539822
203535622
203290522
203536822
202628022
303165022
203299622
203297522
203537322
208526922
203295122
203532122
203538822
203535822
202885322
203530622
023838422
203534122
203535122
203532022
208522622
203534322
203055522
203535222
208369622
203541522
203535722
203297722
203538322
203297922
203533322
303166322
203539622
202629522
203292122
203535022
203064822
203065722
202886422
203293222
203531222
203296122
203290922
203538922
202626722
202914822
206155022
203280922
866220922
506341422
202885722
202836622
203530222
202629022
203296822
203539322
203532722
202883522
203531722
203581022
203285122
203540122
203299922
202838722
202643122
203281022
866224622
203287722
202953922
208369222
203530122
203532622
208520522

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

111920-79
303517-04
111920-79
208956- 18
309094- 52
309094- 52
111920-79
212730-09
309094- 52
165785-12
217453-76
111920-79
303517- 04
224431-70
309094- 52
217453-76
309094- 52
212730-09
303517-04
303517-04
303517-04
309094- 52
165785-12
308496- 36
308496- 36
220602- 24
309094- 52
165785-12
107886- 22
111920-79
309094- 52
202963- 39
311269-93
309094- 52
311269-93
217453-76
135721-18
107886- 22
165785-12
309094- 52
309094- 52
212730-09
212730-09
111920-79
214814- 56
165785-12
214814- 56
217453-76
214814- 56
214814- 56
214814- 56
214814- 56
208956- 18
111920-79
309094- 52
309094- 52
111920-79
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
111920-79
311269-93
165785-12
165785-12
212730-09
111920-79
303517- 04
311269-93
311269-93
309094- 52
107886- 22
309094- 52
217453-76
111920-79
220602- 24
309094- 52
208956- 18
309094- 52
309094- 52
303517-04

Van Loock-De Laet
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Van Loock-De Laet
MOMMVAERTS M J.

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Van Loock-De Laet
BLOCKNMANS- SI AN

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Bosmans Jul i en
DEKEYSER GEBR

Van Loock-De Laet
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
CRABBE Boudewi j n

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
DEKEYSER GEBR.

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
BLOCKMANS- S| AN
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Bosmans Jul i en
VLEERACKER Johan
VLEERACKER Johan
DE CONI NCK A&N

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Bosmans Jul i en
SALENS Frederi k
Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
LAVMBRECHTS-
Cl ERESZKO Adam

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Cl ERESZKO Adam
DEKEYSER GEBR.

Ri epl - Mommerts
SALENS Frederi k
Bosmans Jul i en

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
BLOCKMANS- S| AN
BLOCKMANS- SI AN

Van Loock-De Laet
Team Decost er
Bosmans Jul i en
Team Decost er
DEKEYSER GEBR.

Team Decost er

Team Decost er

Team Decost er

Team Decost er
MOMVRERTS M J.

Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Van Loock-De Laet
Cl ERESZKO Adam
Bosmans Jul i en
Bosmans Jul i en
BLOCKNMANS- SI AN

Van Loock-De Laet
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

Cl ERESZKO Adam

Cl ERESZKO Adam

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
SALENS Frederi k

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
DEKEYSER GEBR.

Van Loock-De Laet
DE CONI NCK A&N

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
MOMVRERTS M J.

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

VAN BGSS

Vi | voor
STEENOK
Vi | voor
KORTENB
Per k
Per k

Vi | voor
BERG
Per k
Wespel a
HEVER
Vi | voor
STEENOK
Kanpenh
Per k
HEVER
Per k
BERG
STEENOK
STEENOK
STEENOK
Per k
Wespel a
KORTENB
KORTENB
KAMPENH
Per k
Wespel a
NEDEROK
Vi | voor
Per k
BOORTME
KAMPENH
Per k
KAMPENH
HEVER
Kort enb
NEDEROK
Wespel a
Per k
Per k
BERG
BERG

Vi | voor
KRAAI NE
Wespel a
KRAAI NE
HEVER
KRAAI NE
KRAAI NE
KRAAI NE
KRAAI NE
KORTENB
Vi | voor
Per k
Per k

Vi | voor
Per k
Per k
Per k

Vi | voor
KAMPENH
Wespel a
Wespel a
BERG

Vi | voor
STEENOK
KAMPENH
KAMPENH
Per k
NEDEROK
Per k
HEVER
Vi | voor
KAMPENH
Per k
KORTENB
Per k
Per k
STEENOK

185480
24

6
185387
36

25
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203532522
202882822
203540322
202838022
203294322
203290622
203531422
202629822
203296622
208527222
203585122
203531922
506340122
211158022
203055722
203581622
203290722
202629622
202882522
202886322
202883922
958164922
208523922
202915022
202913522
208651122
203291022
208524222
202804722
203539222
203610122
202641722
203061222
958164522
203063822
203581522
208368522
202808222
208522522
203295822
203289622
202627422
202629422
203538422
202997022
208520622
202996122
203582022
202999822
202993822
866221922
202994522
202840022
203537022
203293422
203286622
643185122
052011322
203295722
203291822
203538522
203063722
208523422
208520222
202628122
203536722
506340022
203061622
203064422
203290422
202806422
203281422
203585222
023839622
208654022
203296722
202839222
203298322
958162422
202884922

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

40260
38590
40290
38320
40270
40360
40480
43370
40410
46167
46266
41350
40120
44370
42050
47196
42100
45090
40540
40570
40580
42170
47597
41036
41056
43200
42270
48077
43486
43120
43070
49043
46250
43120
46270
48326
42130
44106
49057
43250
43340
46340
46370
43520
37420
49267
37450
49096
37500
37530
38120
38140
42390
44440
44320
44320
44460
44430
44470
44490
45170
48250
50527
51007
48200
45320
44000
48380
48460
45290
46196
45300
50506
45430
46290
45380
43500
45410
45460
44260

1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1260.
1259.
1258.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1251.
1251.
1251.
1251.
1250.
1250.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1244.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1235.
1234.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1231.
1230.
1230.
1228.
1228.
1227.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1222.
1222.

3307
0149
8945
7088
4802
1745
1385
4839
4502
2770
5045
3724
3815
5461
4051
1949
6954
5608
3441
9150
7721
7031
0801
8764
5909
4270
2882
9907
7967
6343
6607
4988
2289
9609
9551
2647
8960
7346
1493
1449
8907
8533
4441
0560
4254
3344
9912
2914
2684
8351
0978
8103
3356
8785
8689
8689
6041
3592
8112
5373
3664
0087
9385
8890
5565
3264
2886
2768
2135
0858
0782
9502
9160
8347
4251
8659
5297
4598
7836
7325

126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163

169
170

214814- 56
135721-18
217453-76
165785-12
309094- 52
214814- 56
214814- 56
135721-18
212730-09
309094- 52
202963- 39
303517-04
214814- 56
303517-04
301613-40
165785-12
309094- 52
135721-18
311269-93
214814- 56
309094- 52
221380- 26
208956- 18
309094- 52
309094- 52
311269-93
224431-70
111920-79
165785-12
309094- 52
302390-41
135721-18
135721-18

Team Decost er

Ri epl - Mnmaerts
DEKEYSER GEBR
Bosmans Jul i en

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Team Decost er

Team Decost er

Ri epl - Mnmaerts
BLOCKMANS- S| AN

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
LAVBRECHTS-
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Team Decost er
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

VI ayen- Essel deur s
Bosmans Jul i en

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Ri epl - Mommerts
Cl ERESZKO Adam
Team Decost er

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
| MPANI S G | bert
MOMVRAERTS M J.

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Cl ERESZKO Adam
CRABBE Boudewi j n
Van Loock-De Laet
Bosmans Jul i en

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester

Van Craenenbroeck Jor

Mommaert s
Mommaert s

Ri epl -
Ri epl -

VAN BGSS

KRAAI NE
Kort enb
HEVER
Wespel a
Per k
KRAAI NE
KRAAI NE
Kort enb
BERG
Per k
BOORTMVE
STEENOK
KRAAI NE
STEENOK
Kanpenh
Wespel a
Per k
Kort enb
KAMPENH
KRAAI NE
Per k
SCHAARB
KORTENB
Per k
Per k
KAMPENH
Kanpenh
Vi | voor
Wespel a
Per k
Kanpenh
Kort enb
Kort enb

185879
12

41

7

8

13

42
173701
6

43

44

202993522
210328922
203582222
208524722
203284122
202996622
202993622
208367522
202626122
203293322
202642322
202884822
866220522
202884322
202977422
208527122
052016922
208363222
203065022
866221722
203510222
202990822
202837922
203292622
203291522
203066922
202955322
203537722
208520722
203286422
202796522
208362522
208360522

154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163

169
170



